
SCHEDULE - RX
spring 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 CANADIAN SUNDAY

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 17, 13 3 RX 2 BALL SLAPPERS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 23, 13 3 RX 3 HEAT 6:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 24, 13 2 GOODFELLAS 4 RX 1:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 02, 13 1 RX 0 UNDERDAWGS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 4 RX 2 BALL SLAPPERS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 16, 13 4 HEAT 5 RX 4:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 1 GOODFELLAS 6 RX 6:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 24, 13 2 RX 4 UNDERDAWGS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 06, 13 2 BALL SLAPPERS 7 RX 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 2 RX 7 HEAT 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 21, 13 2 0 GOODFELLAS 5 RX 8:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 27, 13 2 6 RX 6 GOODFELLAS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 28, 13 3 1 RX 2 UNDERDAWGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 30, 13 3 0 UNDERDAWGS 3 RX OT 10:00 pm -


